STRIP
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
• Narrow & Highly Adjustable Strip Luminaire
• Steel Housing with White Powdercoat Finish
• 2 ft, 4 ft, and 8 ft Housing Lengths - 2.8 in Width

• -4°F to 122°F Ambient Temperature Range
• 5 Year Warranty (standard); 10 Year Warranty Optional
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS (Select One) DRIVER CCT LENS WARRANTY
VS2 2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable U 120-277V CCTS CCT Selectable FRL  Frosted Acrylic Lens BLANK 5 Year
Value Strip 2ft 2L (3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 10YR 10  10 Year
3L
4L
VS4 3L/4L/5L - Lumen Selectable
Value Strip 4ft 5L/6L/7L - Lumen Selectable
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
VS8 7L/8L/9L - Lumen Selectable
Value Strip 8ft 10L/11L/12L - Lumen Selectable
7L
8L
9L
10L
11L
12L
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed
SD3471 347V Step Down Transformer FIOS3 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
SD4801 480V Step Down Transformer USBD 3 User Selectable Bi-Level Dim Sensor
EM61, 2 Factory Installed 6W LED Battery Backup BDxx 3 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
EM6/HE1, 2 6W Factory Installed LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant BDxxPC 3 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
EM6/HE/SD1, 2 6W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant DHPC 3 Daylight Harvesting
EM101, 2 10W Factory Installed LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE1, 2 10W Factory Installed Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD1, 2 10W Factory Installed Self Diagnostic LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM121, 2 12W Factory Installed LED Battery Backup
Cx/yW Cord (x = Length; 6,10,15)(y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
Cx/3W/L715P 9 3 Wire factory installed cord with a L715P plug attached (x = Length; 6,10)
RW/3W4 3 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring through fixture (non-dimming)
RW/5W4 5 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continous wiring through fixture (0-10V dimming)
FMB1, 5, 6 Fixture Mounting Box
Ship With Accessories
ACxY Y-Toggle Aircraft Cable System (x=ft; 5 or 10 )
HUB 3/46, 7 3/4" Conduit Hub
+VS G3-ALBR4, 8 Alignment Bracket
+VSx G3 WC Wire Cage (x= Length; 2, 4, 8)
+VS G3-WM45 45 Degree Angled Mounting Bracket Set
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Education • Healthcare • Retail • Warehouse • Schools • Grocery Store • Hallways • Distribution Centers • Manufacturing Facilities
VS3SPEC0724
1 Not available with VS2 models 4 Not compatible with end mounted sensors 7 Must be used with FMB 9 Not compatible with Emergency Battery Backup Options
2 Not available with SD347 or SD480 5 Use with HUB for single point mounting 8 Used to align fixtures mounted in continuous rows. 10 Contact factory for more details
3 Sensor mounted off end cap of fixture 6 One required per 4ft section   One needed between each fixture.
  not suitable for continuous row mounting
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3500K 4000K 5000K
Wattage² Replaces
Part Number Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy